
Project Name: WILLIAMS ROAD PUMP STATION 24" FORCE MAIN 

REPLACEMENT CIP # 650751-100001

P.M.: Mike Griffith Unit Price ($) Engineer's Estimate Unit Price ($)

Contractor Price 

($)

Ref. 

No. Description Estimated Quantities

Total Sum of Material 

and Labor Total Cost in ($) FIgures 

Total Cost in ($) 

FIgures 

1 Clearing and Grubbing 1 44,000.00$                        44,000.00$                             $8,000.00 8,000.00$                     

2 Perimeter Filter Fabric Fence 1000 1.00$                                 1,000.00$                               $5.00 5,000.00$                     

3 Construction Layout Stakes 1 10,000.00$                        10,000.00$                             $2,000.00 2,000.00$                     

4 Mobilization 1 10,000.00$                        10,000.00$                             $30,800.00 30,800.00$                   

5 Seeding and Mulching 4500
0.50$                                 2,250.00$                               $1.75 7,875.00$                     

6 Increased or Decreased Earth Excavation 20 20.00$                               400.00$                                  $4.00 80.00$                          

7 72 Inch Air Release Valve Manhole, Per Plan 1 28,000.00$                        28,000.00$                             $71,500.00 71,500.00$                   

8 24-inch Diameter HDPE Force Main - Directional Drilled 360 550.00$                             198,000.00$                           $290.00 104,400.00$                 

9 Connection to Existing 24-Inch Force Main 2 33,000.00$                        66,000.00$                             $10,000.00 20,000.00$                   

10 Sewage Disposal 1 25,000.00$                        25,000.00$                             $5,000.00 5,000.00$                     

11 Base Bid Subtotal $384,650.00 $254,655.00

12 20% Contingency $76,930.00 $50,931.00

13 GRAND TOTAL: Base Bid with  + Contengency $461,580.00 $305,586.00

Bond Amount (Page P-25) 10%

Bonding Company  (Page P-

25)

Ohio Farmers Insurance 

Company

Proposal Bond Amount 

Required (P-25)
$30,558.60 

Contract Compliance No. 

(Page P-33)
26-0149186

Non-Collusion Affidavit 

Completed? (Page P-47) Yes

Local Vendor? Y/N Yes

Addendum 

Acknowledgement 

Completed? (Page-3)

Yes

Proposal Affidavit 

Completed? (Page P-47)
Yes

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

THE BIDDER'S TOTAL ABOVE IS HIS TOTAL BID BASED UPON HIS UNIT PRICES AND LUMP SUM PRICES 

AND THE ESTIMATED QUANTITIES SHOWN ON THE PLANS.  THIS FIGURE IS FOR INFORMATION AT THE 

TIME OF THE OPENING OF THE BIDS ONLY.  THE CITY WILL MAKE THE TABULATION FROM THE UNIT 

PRICES AND LUMP SUM PRICE BID.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN THE TOTAL BY THE BIDDER, IT SHALL BE 

PRECISE BORING OF OHIO


